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Dates for your diary
Friday 22nd March

Inset Day - School closed to children.

Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April
Easter Holiday.

Monday 8th April
Children back to School.
New three choice, three week rolling lunch menu
launched.

Tuesday 9th April
Tempest photography - whole class photographs

Tuesday 10th April
Police visit.

Wednesday 10th April
Pre-School Little Movers with Inspire+

Monday 15th April
Year 2/3 Swimming

Tuesday 16th April
Space Centre Visit.

Wednesday 17th April
Jonathan Broom-Edwards Inspire+ Assembly
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Wednesday 24th April
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Monday 29th April
Year 2/3 Swimming
Year 4/5/6 Mental Health Workshop.

Wednesday 1st May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Friday 3rd May
Library Bus for Year 3-6

Monday 6th May
Bank Holiday - School closed.

Wednesday 8th May
Whole School open morning.
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 9th May
Ambulance visit

Monday 13th May
Year 2/3 Swimming.
Year 6 SATS week.

Wednesday 15th May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 16th May
School Census Day - change of lunch menu.

Wednesday 22nd May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 23rd May
Global Leicester Faith Day trip.

Monday 3rd June
Year 2/3 Swimming.
Year 6 Warning Zone trip.

Wednesday 5th June
Year 4/5/6 Inspire+ Session

Friday 7th June
Library Bus for Year 3-6.
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Attendance 
The Whole school attendance

for this week was 91.5%.

We aim for our attendance to
be 97% so we look forward to
your support in achieving this.

       Star
       Mathematician          5Rs              Dinner

R & 1 -      Alfred               Everly          Emilia   
2&3 -        Isla                   Ebony           Erin
4, 5 & 6 -  Charleigh           Henley         Rohan

Well done to everyone who received
a certificate today.

Weekly Certificates
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